Position Other Positions Held

Director, Eops/Care

Counselor, Eops/Care

Senior Student Servi

Senior Student Servi

Senior Student Servi

Counselor, Eops/Care

Counselor, Eops/Care

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department
Eop&S - Sbvc

Eop&sS - Sbvc

Eop&sS - Sbvc

Eop&sS - Sbvc

Eop&sS - Sbvc

Eop&S - Sbvc

Eop&S - Sbvc

Total Wages

$99,447

$91,925

$59,091

$54,960

$54,510

$49,349

$26,981



