	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Eops/Care		San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Sbvc	\$99,447
2.	Counselor, Eops/Care		San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Sbvc	\$91,925
3.	Senior Student Servi		San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Sbvc	\$59,091
4.	Senior Student Servi		San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Sbvc	\$54,960
5.	Senior Student Servi		San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Sbvc	\$54,510
6.	Counselor, Eops/Care		San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Sbvc	\$49,349
7.	Counselor, Eops/Care		San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Sbvc	\$26,981